Project
Catalog Number
Type
FCMP24
Flush or Pendant
Mount Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			    MULTI FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
FCMP24
rev: 05232024
HOUSING
	- Die-formed cold-rolled steel
	- Satin Nickel finishstandard, also available in oil rubbed bronze and black
	- Can be surface mounted or pendant mounted
ELECTRICAL
	- 120VAC
OPTICAL SYSTEM
- High acrylic shade
- 1100 - 2950 Lumen options
- 3000K standard, 4000K also available
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cETLus Listed for damp locations
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG# 				                    	 Description
FCMP24-17L-QT-30K	-SN	 17W, 1100 Lumens, 3000K, Satin Nickel, Surface Mount, 14”Ø x 2.5”H
FCMP24-23L-QT-30K	-SN	 23W, 1500 Lumens, 3000K, Satin Nickel, Surface Mount, 16”Ø x 2.5”H
FCMP24-35L-QT-30K	-SN	 35W, 2300 Lumens, 3000K, Satin Nickel, Surface Mount, 18”Ø x 2.5”H
FCMP24-46L-QT-30K	-SN	 46W, 2950 Lumens, 3000K, Satin Nickel, Surface Mount, 24”Ø x 2.5”H
FCMP24-P-17L-QT-30K-SN	 17W, 1100 Lumens, 3000K, Satin Nickel, Pendant Mount, 14”Ø x 9.5”H
FCMP24-P-23L-QT-30K-SN	 23W, 1500 Lumens, 3000K, Satin Nickel, Pendant Mount, 16”Ø x 9.5”H
FCMP24-P-35L-QT-30K-SN	 35W, 2300 Lumens, 3000K, Satin Nickel, Pendant Mount, 18”Ø x 9.5”H
FCMP24-P-46L-QT-30K-SN	 46W, 2950 Lumens, 3000K, Satin Nickel, Pendant Mount, 24”Ø x 9.5”H
OPTIONS
40K	 -   4000K (replaces 30K in part number)
ORB	 -   Oil Rubbed Bronze Housing (replaces SN in part number)
BLK	 -   Black Housing (replaces SN in part number)